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G.K. Butterfield Center
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East Carolina University
G.K. Butterfield Center

7:20
8:07
8:00
7:55
7:45
7:40
7:30
7:25

A
M

A
M

A
M

A
M

A
M

A
M

A
M

A
M

P
M

P
M

P
M

P
M

P
M

P
M

P
M

P
M
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4:25

10:08

10:00

As of 
December 2022, 
this table reflects 
altered hours 
and no Saturday 
service as the 
GREAT system GREAT system 
continues to run 
in a limited 
capacity.


